WEB
04/2020
C45 steel
Z ØP ØD ØM ØA Price each
Part number Teeth PCD External Boss Pilot bore 1 to 3
HG5-12/ECO 12 60 70 45 16 4 20,70 F
HG5-13/ECO 13 65 75 50 16 4 22,76 F
HG5-14/ECO 14 70 80 55 20 4 26,58 F
HG5-15/ECO 15 75 85 60 20 4 27,34 F
HG5-16/ECO 16 80 90 65 20 4 31,54 F
HG5-17/ECO 17 85 95 70 20 4 33,67 F
HG5-18/ECO 18 90 100 70 20 4 38,16 F
HG5-19/ECO 19 95 105 70 20 4 41,08 F
HG5-20/ECO 20 100 110 80 20 4 46,50 F
HG5-21/ECO 21 105 115 80 20 4 48,61 F
HG5-22/ECO 22 110 120 80 25 4 54,43 F
HG5-23/ECO 23 115 125 90 25 4 57,07 F
HG5-24/ECO 24 120 130 90 25 4 64,39 F
HG5-25/ECO 25 125 135 90 25 4 66,31 F
HG5-26/ECO 26 130 140 100 25 4 71,60 F
HG5-27/ECO 27 135 145 100 25 4 75,85 F
HG5-28/ECO 28 140 150 100 25 4 81,32 F
HG5-29/ECO 29 145 155 100 25 4 94,19 F
HG5-30/ECO 30 150 160 100 25 4 106,16 F
Dimensions in mm
Steel spur gear
Module
5,0